
Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles of SR 485 from SR 15 to SR 21, known as State Project No. SP-0045-01(017) /109036301 in
Neshoba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,738,610.70

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Walters Construction Co.,
Inc.

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc. APAC - Mississippi, Inc.

$2,172,101.00 $2,850,215.70 $2,964,676.79

1 2 3

0010 201-D001 Random Clearing 200.000 STA 1,780.00 1,600.00 1,600.00

0020 202-B096 Removal of Debris and Sand From Box Culvert, 10-foot and Greater Width 305.000 LF 83.00 175.00 175.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 12.50 155.00 120.00

0040 304-D002 Granular Material, Crushed Stone 1,100.000 TON 65.00 135.00 130.00

0050 406-A002 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 2,816.000 SY 2.50 30.00 17.05

0060 406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 64,570.000 SY 1.20 4.00 4.63

0070 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 5,165.000 GAL 4.00 3.50 4.41

0080 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 16.000 MI 2,225.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0090 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 24.000 MI 2,225.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0100 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 1,144.000 LF 0.50 0.40 0.40

0110 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 2,040.000 LF 2.50 2.50 2.50

0120 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 312.000 SF 9.25 8.10 8.00

0130 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 196.000 SF 9.25 8.10 8.00

0140 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 26.75 23.25 23.00

0150 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 158,000.00 285,000.00 156,500.00

0160 630-A001 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness 91.000 SF 32.00 28.30 28.00

0170 630-A003 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness 81.000 SF 35.00 30.30 30.00

0180 630-C005 Square Tube Posts, 2.0 lb/ft 96.000 LF 23.00 20.20 20.00

0190 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 252.000 TON 124.00 150.00 150.00

0200 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 467.000 SY 3.00 7.00 7.00

0210 907-403-A002 12.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 7,482.000 TON 119.25 140.00 164.86

0220 907-403-B005 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 690.000 TON 125.00 165.00 179.19

0230 907-403-C002 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Trench Widening 54.000 TON 325.00 265.00 559.13

0240 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 84,000.00 142,500.00 174,000.00

0250 907-626-C003 Thermoplastic Audible Edge Stripe 8.000 MI 7,225.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

0260 907-626-C012 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 8.000 MI 8,785.00 7,900.00 7,900.00
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Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles of SR 485 from SR 15 to SR 21, known as State Project No. SP-0045-01(017) /109036301 in
Neshoba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,738,610.70

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Walters Construction Co.,
Inc.

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc. APAC - Mississippi, Inc.

$2,172,101.00 $2,850,215.70 $2,964,676.79

1 2 3

0270 907-626-F003 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 8.000 MI 8,785.00 7,900.00 7,900.00

0280 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 320.000 LF 5.50 5.00 5.00

0290 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 252.000 LF 5.50 5.00 5.00

0300 907-626-H006 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White 57.000 SF 16.50 15.00 15.00

0310 907-626-H007 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White 1,760.000 LF 5.00 5.00 5.00

0320 907-627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,120.000 EA 14.00 12.00 12.00

0330 907-627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 520.000 EA 14.00 12.00 12.00
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Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles of SR 485 from SR 15 to SR 21, known as State Project No. SP-0045-01(017) /109036301 in
Neshoba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,738,610.70

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Cook & Son, LLC

$3,792,363.50

4

0010 201-D001 Random Clearing 200.000 STA 3,450.00

0020 202-B096 Removal of Debris and Sand From Box Culvert, 10-foot and Greater Width 305.000 LF 1,000.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 100.000 CY 250.00

0040 304-D002 Granular Material, Crushed Stone 1,100.000 TON 100.00

0050 406-A002 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 2,816.000 SY 13.25

0060 406-D001 Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 64,570.000 SY 3.54

0070 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 5,165.000 GAL 5.00

0080 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 16.000 MI 2,000.00

0090 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 24.000 MI 2,000.00

0100 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 1,144.000 LF 0.40

0110 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 2,040.000 LF 2.50

0120 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 312.000 SF 8.00

0130 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 196.000 SF 8.00

0140 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 23.00

0150 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 428,927.10

0160 630-A001 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.080" Thickness 91.000 SF 22.00

0170 630-A003 Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness 81.000 SF 24.00

0180 630-C005 Square Tube Posts, 2.0 lb/ft 96.000 LF 18.00

0190 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 252.000 TON 200.00

0200 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 467.000 SY 5.00

0210 907-403-A002 12.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 7,482.000 TON 167.00

0220 907-403-B005 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling 690.000 TON 196.00

0230 907-403-C002 19-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Trench Widening 54.000 TON 515.00

0240 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 170,000.00

0250 907-626-C003 Thermoplastic Audible Edge Stripe 8.000 MI 6,500.00

0260 907-626-C012 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 8.000 MI 7,900.00
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Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles of SR 485 from SR 15 to SR 21, known as State Project No. SP-0045-01(017) /109036301 in
Neshoba County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $2,738,610.70

Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Cook & Son, LLC

$3,792,363.50

4

0270 907-626-F003 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous Yellow 8.000 MI 7,900.00

0280 907-626-G004 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 320.000 LF 5.00

0290 907-626-G005 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 252.000 LF 5.00

0300 907-626-H006 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White 57.000 SF 15.00

0310 907-626-H007 Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White 1,760.000 LF 5.00

0320 907-627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 1,120.000 EA 12.00

0330 907-627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 520.000 EA 12.00
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